GERAC
Tel : +33 5 56 88 79 55
@ : sales@gerac.com
Tel : +33 5 56 88 79 55
Sales networks
USA : +1 215 723 0275          France : +33 1479 175 30     Germany : +49 6101 802700
Europe : +35 361 504 300    UK : +44 1908 282 766          Netherlands : +31 1724 23000
Subsidiary of
  Others product lines:
SHORT FORM 2018
CW/PULSED NARROW BAND AMPLIFIERS
Scientific & Medical applications
GERAC is a 100 % THALES subsidiary, created in 1985 by Thales Communication & Security,
as an expertise center specialized in radio-frequency and microwave high power amplifiers.
GERAC is an international industrial actor in RF and microwave electronic areas thanks to
wide ranges of products, services and skills.
Lightning & NEMP tests
Microwave tubes power supplies
EMC, HIRF & Radar tests
EMC, HIRF & Radar tests
GERAC
Tel : +33 5 56 88 79 55
@ : sales@gerac.com
Tel : +33 5 56 88 79 55
Sales networks
USA : +1 215 723 0275          France : +33 1479 175 30     Germany : +49 6101 802700
Europe : +35 361 504 300    UK : +44 1908 282 766          Netherlands : +31 1724 23000
Subsidiary of
▪ CW NARROW BAND SOLID STATE AMPLIFIER
Model
number
Pulse
width/
Duty cycle
Primary
power
Cavity
combiner
Output
connector
88 MHZ
7 kW CNS7-88M CW 15 kVA Yes 7/16
20 kW CNS20-88M CW 38 kVA Yes EIA 1-1/8’’
50 kW CNS50-88M CW 95 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
80 kW CNS80-88M CW 150 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
120 kW CNS120-88M CW 210 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
100 MHz
20 kW CNS20-100M CW 44 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
50 kW CNS50-100M CW 55 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
100 kW CNS100-100M CW 210 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
150 kW CNS150-100M CW 370 kVA Yes EIA 9-1/8’’
162.5 MHz
7 kW CNS7-162M CW 18 kVA Yes EIA 1-5/8’’
185.7 MHz
60 kW CNS60-187M CW 136 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
200 MHz
50 kW CNS50-200M CW 115 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
100 kW CNS100-200M CW 230 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
150 kW CNS200-200M CW 340 kVA Yes EIA 9-1/8’’
352 MHz
20 kW CNS20-352M CW 120 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
50 kW CNS50-352M CW 240 kVA Yes EIA 9-1/8’’
100 kW CNS100-352M CW 360 kVA Yes Wave guide
500 MHz
50 kW CNS50-500M CW 125 kVA Yes EIA 6-1/8’’
100 kW CNS100-500M CW 250 kVA Yes Wave guide
150 kW CNS150-500M CW 370 kVA Yes Wave guide
600 MHz
150 kW CNS150-600M CW 380 kVA Yes Wave guide
88 to 600 MHz (existing product up to 1.3 GHz)
Combined amplifiers allow
to reach RF power up to
4 MW CW
GERAC
Tel : +33 5 56 88 79 55
@ : sales@gerac.com
Tel : +33 5 56 88 79 55
Sales networks
USA : +1 215 723 0275          France : +33 1479 175 30     Germany : +49 6101 802700
Europe : +35 361 504 300    UK : +44 1908 282 766          Netherlands : +31 1724 23000
Subsidiary of
▪ PULSED NARROW BAND SOLID STATE AMPLIFIER
Model
number
Pulse width/
Duty cycle
Primary
power
Cavity
combiner
Output
connector
100 MHz
10 kW PNS10-100M 100 µs / 5% 2 kVA Yes 7-16 mm
20 kW PNS20-100M 100 µs / 5% 3 kVA Yes EIA 7/8’’
50 kW PNS50-100M 100 µs / 5% 4 kVA Yes EIA 1-5/8’’
120 kW PNS120-100M 100 µs / 5% 7 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
175 MHz
50 kW PNS50-175M 4 ms / 5% 3 kVA Yes EIA 1-5/8’’
100 kW PNS100-175M 4 ms / 5% 6 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
150 kW PNS150-175M 4 ms / 5% 9 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
200 MHz
50 kW PNS50-200M 4 ms / 5% 3 kVA Yes EIA 1-5/8’’
100 kW PNS100-200M 4 ms / 5% 6 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
150 kW PNS150-200M 4 ms / 5% 9 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
352 MHz
50 kW PNS50-352M 350 µs / 2% 3 kVA Yes EIA 1-5/8’’
100 kW PNS100-352M 350 µs / 2% 6 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
150 kW PNS150-352M 350 µs / 2% 9 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
434 MHz
7 kW PNS7-434M 100 µs / 2% 1.5 kVA Yes 7/16
10 kW PNS10-434M 100 µs / 2% 1.6 kVA Yes 7/16
20 kW PNS20-434M 100 µs / 2% 1.8 kVA Yes EIA 1-5/8’’
500 MHz
50 kW PNS50-500M 100 µs / 5% 4 kVA Yes EIA 1-5/8’’
100 kW PNS100-500M 100 µs / 5% 7 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
150 kW PNS150-500M 100 µs / 5% 10 kVA Yes EIA 3-1/8’’
100 to 500 MHz (existing product up to 1.3 GHz)
Combined amplifiers allow to reach RF power up to 4 MW pulsed
Water cooled 2 kW RF power module
GERAC
Tel : +33 5 56 88 79 55
@ : sales@gerac.com
Tel : +33 5 56 88 79 55
Sales networks
USA : +1 215 723 0275          France : +33 1479 175 30     Germany : +49 6101 802700
Europe : +35 361 504 300    UK : +44 1908 282 766          Netherlands : +31 1724 23000
Subsidiary of
SOLEIL : 100 MeV electron LINAC for synchrotron
ALBA (Spain) : 100 MeV – 2008  -- 1rst beam
LINAC injector for the BESSY II synchrotron light source
GERAC VERY HIGH POWER RF AMPLIFIER REFERENCES
FOR SCIENTIFIC AND MEDICAL APPLICATION